
Event - Wiener Landesmeisterschaft

Event Dates 2019-04-26 to 2019-04-28 Location Braunsberg - Hainburg, AT

Event Type F3F Slope Race Event Contest Director Hermann Michelic

Event Rounds (1-10) Overall Classification

Completed Rounds (2 Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 David Stary 18391.19 393.32 100.00%

2 Philipp Stary -393.32 18899.59 1295.04 97.81%

3 Lukas Gaubatz -98.11 18993.18 1486.74 97.27%

4 Christian Schimanek -3220.28 14898.32 612.16 79.38%

5 Hannes Plöschberger -1241.88 13044.28 72.48%

6 Horst Chwatal -3714.50 9329.78 51.84%

7 Georg Ambros -131.06 9198.72 51.11%

8 Gerhard Ferdan -3333.83 5864.89 32.59%

Round Fast Time 36.10s 36.30s 34.27s 34.60s 31.42s 33.66s 43.37s 31.97s 34.17s 34.10s

Event Rounds (11-20) Overall Classification

Completed Rounds (2 Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen

1 David Stary 18391.19 393.32

2 Philipp Stary -393.32 18899.59 1295.04

3 Lukas Gaubatz -98.11 18993.18 1486.74

4 Christian Schimanek -3220.28 14898.32 612.16

5 Hannes Plöschberger -1241.88 13044.28

6 Horst Chwatal -3714.50 9329.78

7 Georg Ambros -131.06 9198.72

8 Gerhard Ferdan -3333.83 5864.89

Round Fast Time 38.03s 34.50s 33.15s 26.76s 28.87s 29.13s 29.41s 27.18s 25.79s 25.66s

Event Rounds (21-21) Overall Classification

Completed Rounds (2 Drops In Effect)

# Bib Pilot Name FAI FAI License Total Diff   Sub Drop Pen Percent

1 David Stary 18391.19 393.32 100.00%

2 Philipp Stary -393.32 18899.59 1295.04 97.81%

3 Lukas Gaubatz -98.11 18993.18 1486.74 97.27%

4 Christian Schimanek -3220.28 14898.32 612.16 79.38%

5 Hannes Plöschberger -1241.88 13044.28 72.48%

6 Horst Chwatal -3714.50 9329.78 51.84%

7 Georg Ambros -131.06 9198.72 51.11%

8 Gerhard Ferdan -3333.83 5864.89 32.59%

Round Fast Time 29.08s

Signature :   Date :  

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10

AUT 9400000153 17997.87 957.81 

37.69

856.74 

42.37

1000 

34.27

1000 

34.60

847.59 

37.07

921.43 

36.53

891.65 

48.64

861.49 

37.11

1000 

34.17

1000 

34.10

9400000154 51748 17604.55 1000 

36.10

942.61 

38.51

951.68 

36.01

970.55 

35.65

1000 

31.42

911.21 

36.94

959.30 

45.21

787.44 

40.60

554.44 

61.63

938.10 

36.35

9400490268 52930 17506.44 802.94 

44.96

1000 

36.30

761.39 

45.01

951.33 

36.37

835.42 

37.61

1000 

33.66

1000 

43.37

1000 

31.97

953.14 

35.85

839.90 

40.60

9400560004 52905 14286.16 774.51 

46.61

902.99 

40.20

931.25 

36.80

806.34 

42.91

712.79 

44.08

833.58 

40.38

926.71 

46.80

680.79 

46.96

672.77 

50.79

705.13 

48.36

9400560001 52926 13044.28 672.38 

53.69

721.10 

50.34

810.36 

42.29

892.90 

38.75

661.75 

47.48

695.45 

48.40

799.89 

54.22

585.00 

54.65

947.59 

36.06

758.96 

44.93

9400560003 52415 9329.78 789.76 

45.71

899.63 

40.35

731.64 

46.84

672.89 

51.42

785.11 

40.02

657.94 

51.16

0.00 

0.00

693.64 

46.09

438.02 

78.01

801.60 

42.54

9400560005 262091 9198.72 784.78 

46.00

602.19 

60.28

766.15 

44.73

847.42 

40.83

682.75 

46.02

681.38 

49.40

726.71 

59.68

697.88 

45.81

669.21 

51.06

783.91 

43.50

9400560007 43903 5864.89 662.02 

54.53

814.08 

44.59

885.76 

38.69

844.52 

40.97

604.70 

51.96

707.14 

47.60

798.86 

54.29

547.81 

58.36

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

Round 11 Round 12 Round 13 Round 14 Round 15 Round 16 Round 17 Round 18 Round 19 Round 20

AUT 9400000153 17997.87 930.97 

40.85

926.42 

37.24

1000 

33.15

1000 

26.76

976.33 

29.57

1000 

29.13

967.12 

30.41

991.97 

27.40

868.35 

29.70

393.32 

65.24

9400000154 51748 17604.55 1000 

38.03

1000 

34.50

743.11 

44.61

994.06 

26.92

1000 

28.87

782.64 

37.22

807.75 

36.41

740.60 

36.70

906.82 

28.44

909.28 

28.22

9400490268 52930 17506.44 754.56 

50.40

847.04 

40.73

847.39 

39.12

818.35 

32.70

732.18 

39.43

917.19 

31.76

1000 

29.41

1000 

27.18

1000 

25.79

1000 

25.66

9400560004 52905 14286.16 722.32 

52.65

781.78 

44.13

632.27 

52.43

721.49 

37.09

680.09 

42.45

0.00 

0.00

735.07 

40.01

612.16 

44.40

692.35 

37.25

713.17 

35.98

9400560001 52926 13044.28 784.61 

48.47

618.06 

55.82

610.95 

54.26

657.01 

40.73

665.82 

43.36

0.00 

0.00

578.25 

50.86

0.00 

0.00

519.96 

49.60

551.00 

46.57

9400560003 52415 9329.78 816.27 

46.59

676.07 

51.03

625.94 

52.96

741.27 

36.10

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

9400560005 262091 9198.72 694.23 

54.78

682.36 

50.56

579.75 

57.18

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

9400560007 43903 5864.89 0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

0.00 

0.00

Round 21

AUT 9400000153 17997.87 0.00 

0.00

9400000154 51748 17604.55 1000 

29.08

9400490268 52930 17506.44 932.35 

31.19

9400560004 52905 14286.16 660.76 

44.01

9400560001 52926 13044.28 513.24 

56.66

9400560003 52415 9329.78 0.00 

0.00

9400560005 262091 9198.72 0.00 

0.00

9400560007 43903 5864.89 0.00 

0.00

Lukas Gaubatz
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